

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Allison Park Contractors		Clark Contractors		The U Company	
Bid No		993500-2020		Gibsonia, PA		Bedford, PA		Confluence, PA	
		Stormwater Control Maintenance		Extensions		Extensions		Extensions	
		Due Date 5/27/2020						Awarded	
Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	8	HRS	Mowing/Site Prep/Seeding/Mulching/Plantin	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 92.10	\$ 736.80	\$ 49.50	\$ 396.00
2	2	HRS	Tree Removal/Pruning	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 92.10	\$ 184.20	\$ 49.50	\$ 99.00
3	8	HRS	Specialist	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 92.10	\$ 736.80	\$ 49.50	\$ 396.00
4	1	PART	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	1	15%	Markup on parts & materials		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ 5,875.00		\$ 2,232.80		\$ 1,466.00
			Bond Expense		\$13,950.00		\$20,000.00		\$3,000.00
PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Allison Park Contractors		Clark Contractors		The U Company	
Bid No		993500-2020		Gibsonia, PA		Bedford, PA		Confluence, PA	
		Stormwater Control Maintenance		D1		D1		D1	
		Due Date 5/27/2020						Awarded	
Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	8	HRS	Mowing/Site Prep/Seeding/Mulching/Plantin	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 92.10	\$ 736.80	\$ 59.50	\$ 476.00
2	2	HRS	Tree Removal/Pruning	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 92.10	\$ 184.20	\$ 59.50	\$ 119.00
3	8	HRS	Specialist	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 92.10	\$ 736.80	\$ 59.50	\$ 476.00
4	1	PART	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	1	15%	Markup on parts & materials		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ 5,875.00		\$ 2,232.80		\$ 1,646.00
			Bond Expense		\$630.00		\$7,000.00		\$1,050.00
PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Clark Contractors		The U Company			
Bid No		993500-2020		Bedford, PA		Confluence, PA			
		Stormwater Control Maintenance		D2		D2			
		Due Date 5/27/2020				Awarded			
Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
1	8	HRS	Mowing/Site Prep/Seeding/Mulching/Plantin	\$ 94.26	\$ 754.08	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00		
2	2	HRS	Tree Removal/Pruning	\$ 94.26	\$ 188.52	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00		
3	8	HRS	Specialist	\$ 94.26	\$ 754.08	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00		
4	1	PART	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
5	1	15%	Markup on parts & materials		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		
			TOTAL		\$ 2,271.68		\$ 1,745.00		
			Bond Expense		\$8,750.00		\$1,312.50		
PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Clark Contractors					
Bid No		993500-2020		Bedford, PA					
		Stormwater Control Maintenance		D3					
		Due Date 5/27/2020		Awarded					
Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price				
1	8	HRS	Mowing/Site Prep/Seeding/Mulching/Plantin	\$ 124.26	\$ 994.08				
2	2	HRS	Tree Removal/Pruning	\$ 124.26	\$ 248.52				
3	8	HRS	Specialist	\$ 124.26	\$ 994.08				
4	1	PART	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00				
5	1	15%	Markup on parts & materials		\$ 75.00				
			TOTAL		\$ 2,811.68				
			Bond Expense		\$11,000.00				
PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				M&M Landscaping					
Bid No		993500-2020		Lansdale, PA					
		Stormwater Control Maintenance		D4					
		Due Date 5/27/2020		Awarded					
Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price				
1	8	HRS	Mowing/Site Prep/Seeding/Mulching/Plantin	\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00				
2	2	HRS	Tree Removal/Pruning	\$ 68.00	\$ 136.00				
3	8	HRS	Specialist	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00				
4	1	PART	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00				
5	1	15%	Markup on parts & materials		\$ 75.00				
			TOTAL		\$ 1,751.00				
			Bond Expense		\$3,500.00				
No Bids:			Apex Penn Landscape & Cement Work						